Features
 Current Input, Voltage Input
 High Resolution: 16-bit
 High/Low Alarm for Digital Output
 50 Hz Event Counter for Digital Input
 100 Hz High Sampling Rate
 3000 VDC Intra-Module Isolation
 Dual Watchdog

+
-
Ordering Information
I-7012 CR 1-channel Analog Input Module with DCON Protocol (Blue Cover) (RoHS)
I-7012-G CR 1-channel Analog Input Module with DCON Protocol (Gray Cover) (RoHS)
I-7012D CR I-7012 with 7-Segment LED Display (Blue Cover) (RoHS)
I-7012F CR 1-channel High Speed Analog Input Module with DCON Protocol (12-bit/16-bit) (Blue Cover) (RoHS)
I-7012FD CR I-7012 with 7-Segment LED Display (12-bit/16-bit) (Blue Cover) (RoHS)
Internal I/O Structure Pin Assignments
Wire Connections
Voltage Input Wire Connection Current Input Wire Connection
Digital Output